
2022-2023

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME

2/25/23 Sat South Mountain-Distance Phoenix 9:00

3/4/23 Sat 19th Annual NPA Skydome NAU-Flagstaff 10:30

3/10-3/11 Fri/Sat Snow Canyon St. George 1:00/9:00

3/18/23 Fri Page Invitational Page 10:00

3/24-3/25 Fri-Sat Chandler Rotary Chandler 8:00

3/31/23 Fri Joseph City Jo City 10:30

4/6/23 Thurs Scottsdale Distance Classic Saguaro HS 6:00pm

4/7/23 Fri Monument Valley Invitational Kayenta 12 DST

4/15/23 Sat Valley Classic-Alhambra HS Phoenix 8:30

4/21/23 Fri Winslow Invitational Winslow 10:30

4/28/23 Fri 3A North Region Meet Kayenta 12 DST

5/5-5/6 Fri-Sat State Meet-Division lll Deer Valley HS

5/10-5/13 Weds-Sat True State Champs Mesa CC

change/add 2/21/2023

PAGE HIGH SCHOOL
BOYS & GIRLS TRACK




